Fee Schedule:
¢ Adults $1.00
¢ Elders (60 years and up) / Students with School ID /Children ages 6-17
$.50.
¢ Monthly Pass (Unlimited)
¢ Adults $45.00

?vramidlake ?a,iute . Elzdze.;; (60 years and up) / Students with School ID / Children ages 6-17
Tribal Transit

Fees for Monthly Passes are paid to the Finance Department at the Tribal
Building. Please take the receipt to the Transit Office to receive the pass.

Times:

Contact the Transit Office for further details at (775)574-2410.

LOCAL BUS

RENO BUS

5:20 AM Nixon Gym Nixon - Gym
5:30 AM
5:45 AM| Wadsworth Community Building Wadsworth Community Building
6:00 AM
6:15 AM| Walmart Sparks CitiCenter (Centennial Plaza)
6:30 AM Raley’s/McDonald's
6:35 AM| Fitness for 10
7:00 AM| Wadsworth Community Building Wadsworth Community Building
7:05 AM 1-80 Smokeshop
7:15 AM Walmart
7:30 AM| Wadsworth Community Building
7:45 AM Nixon - Health Clinic Reno-Sparks Indian Colony-Admin
7:48 AM Reno-Sparks Indian Colony-Clinic
7:50 AM Nixon - Tribal Office
8:00 AM| Nixon - Gym ITCN/Welfare DWSS Sparks
8:15 AM Sparks CitiCenter (Centennial Plaza)
8:20 AM| Sutcliffe - New Housing Proj.
8:21 AM Sutcliffe-Desert Flower & Dewey Wy.
8:45 AM Nixon - Health Clinic
8:50 AM| Nixon - Tribal Office Wadsworth Community Building
9:00 AM| *Nixon - Gym Fernley Walmart -
9:05 AM Fernley Raley's/McDonald's
9:15 AM Fithess for 10
9:30 AM Nixon - Gym *Wadsworth Community Building
10:00 AM| Wadsworth Community Building Wadsworth Community Building
10:05 AM 1-80 Smokeshop
10:10 AM| Walmart
10:15 AM| Raley’s/McDoanld's
10:25 AM Fithess for 10
10:33 AM Sumunumu/Frontier Fun Center
10:40 AM
10:45 AM| Walmart Legends Outlet
10:55 AM| Wadsworth Community Building
11:00 AM Sparks CitiCenter (Centennial Plaza)
11:15 AM Nixon Store Reno-Sparks Indian Colony-Clinic
11:20 AM Reno-Sparks Indian Colony-Admin
11:35 AM| Sutcliffe - New Housing Proj.
11:36 AM Sutcliffe-Desert Flower & Dewey Wy.
11:55 AM Wadsworth Community Building
12:00 PM Nixon - Health Clinic
12:05 PM *Nixon - Tribal Office Fithess for 10
12:15 PM Wadsworth Community Building
12:40 PM Nixon - Gym
12:45 PM Nixon - Health Clinic
1:00 PM Nixon - Gym Wadsworth Community Building
1:10 PM Walmart
1:30 PM Wadsworth Community Building Wadsworth Community Building
1:35 PM 1-80 Smokeshop
2:00 PM| Walmart
2:15 PM Fithess for 10 Reno-Sparks Indian Colony-Admin
2:20 PM Sumunumu/Frontier Fun Center Reno-Sparks Indian Colony-Clinic
2:30 PM| Wadsworth Community Building Sparks CitiCenter (Centennial Plaza)
2:45 PM| Walmart ITCN/Welfare DWSS Sparks
2:50 PM Fithess for 10
3:00 PM Wadsworth Community Building™ Legends Outlet
3:30 PM| Wadsworth Community Building Wadsworth Community Building*
3:50 PM Nixon Store
4:00 PM| Nixon - Gym Wadsworth Community Building
4:05 PM 1-80 Smokeshop
4:20 PM| Sutcliffe - New Housing Proj.
4:21 PM Sutcliffe-Desert Flower & Dewey Wy.
4:41 PM Nixon - Health Clinic
4:45 PM Nixon - Tribal Office Sparks Legends
4:47 PM Nixon - Gym
5:00 PM ITCN/Welfare DWSS Sparks
5:10 PM| Wadsworth Community Building
5:15 PM Sparks CitiCenter (Centennial Plaza)
5:25 PM| Walmart
5:30 PM Raley’s/McDoanld's Reno-Sparks Indian Colony-Clinic
5:35 PM Black Bear Diner Reno-Sparks Indian Colony-Admin
5:45 PM Fithess for 10
6:00 PM| Wadsworth Community Building
6:15 PM Wadsworth Community Building
6:30 PM Walmart Sumunumu
6:45 PM| Wadsworth Community Building Wadsworth Community Building
7:00 PM *Nixon - Gym™* *Nixon - Gym*

Schedule updated 11/8/19




